
metres

0 10 20

Willow

Junkanoo

High
Brooms

Ho

Rosewarne

Thurne

Laylands

Pond

Starsmead

Farm Ho

© Crown copyright 2021 Ordnance Survey 100053143

metres

0 10 20

Willow

Junkanoo

High
Brooms

Ho

Rosewarne

Thurne

Laylands

Pond

Starsmead

Farm Ho

3
8
1

3
5

0
3

8
1

3
5

0

3
8
1

3
7

5
3

8
1

3
7

5

3
8
1

4
0

0
3

8
1

4
0

0

3
8
1

4
2

5
3

8
1

4
2

5

3
8
1

4
5

0
3

8
1

4
5

0

3
8
1

4
7

5
3

8
1

4
7

5

210175 210175

210200 210200

210225 210225

210250 210250

210275 210275

3
8
1

3
4

3

210154

3
8
1

3
4

3

210280

3
8
1

4
8

6

210280

3
8
1

4
8

6

210154

SO8110 SO8110

SO8110SO8110

MapServe

© Crown copyright 2021 Ordnance Survey 100053143

Drawing Number:

Drawn By:

Date:

Scale:

JP

3D Home Design
Brook Croft
Sampford Spiney
Yelverton PL20 7QX

01822 854795

21/04/BAR/
BWK/

Notes:

3d.home@talktalk.net

Revisions:

A3
Size

Preliminary Plans
Subject to L.A.
Approval

LOCATION PLAN 1:1250 @ A3

BLOCK PLAN 1:500 @ A3
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